April Turnier
Rang  Teilnehmer

1 RedI Claudia
2 Schaff Monika

10

11

Florea Daniel

Pal3ecker Pia

Cais Carolina

Kréanzl Sabrina

Maganja Urska

Lehnert Alexandra

Pils Sabrina

Neubauer Monika

Bellingrath-Turscherl Marion

Hund

Escapee

Merlin

Zip

Just Perfect Ylvie

Loki

Dean

Freya

Hendrix

Sam

Batu

Anup

LK2 /L

Verein

OGV Wienerwald

ORV HSV Donaustadt

Agility Monor

OGV Tulin

OGV Leobersdorf

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OGV Hollabrunn

OGV Wienerwald

OGV Leobersdorf

ORV HSV Union Konigstetten

Lauf / Richter

A-Lauf (Stefl Isabella )
Jumping (Stefl Isabella )
A-Lauf (Stefl Isabella )
Jumping (Stefl Isabella )
A-Lauf (Stefl Isabella )
Jumping (Stefl Isabella )
A-Lauf (Stefl Isabella )
Jumping (Stefl Isabella )
A-Lauf (Stefl Isabella )
Jumping (Stefl Isabella )
A-Lauf (Stefl Isabella )
Jumping (Stefl Isabella )
A-Lauf (Stefl Isabella )
Jumping (Stefl Isabella )
A-Lauf (Stefl Isabella )
Jumping (Stefl Isabella )
A-Lauf (Stefl Isabella )
Jumping (Stefl Isabella )
A-Lauf (Stefl Isabella )
Jumping (Stefl Isabella )
A-Lauf (Stefl Isabella )

Jumping (Stefl Isabella )

Rang Punkte

1

1

DIS

DIS

DIS

10

DIS

25

23

22

20

12

17

8

15

10

12

19
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Gesamt

48

42

29

23

22

19

18

15

10
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April Turnier LK2 /L
Rang  Teilnehmer Hund Verein Lauf / Richter Rang Punkte  Gesamt
Wolf Marion Schoko ORV HSV Donaustadt A-Lauf (Stefl Isabella ) DIS 0 0
Jumping (Stefl Isabella ) DIS 0
Sebesta Silke Freeze SVO OG 67 Neunkirchen A-Lauf (Stefl Isabella ) DIS 0 0
Jumping (Stefl Isabella ) DIS 0
Buza Eniko Misty Highland Humvee BISE A-Lauf (Stefl Isabella ) N.A. 0 0
Jumping (Stefl Isabella ) N.A. 0
Mdosinger Manfred Alice VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West A-Lauf (Stefl Isabella ) N.A. 0 0

Jumping (Stefl Isabella ) N.A. 0



